Press Release



Kinetics Group Expands with New Establishment.

Dubai, August 27, 2024

We are thrilled to announce that Kinetics Group continues its remarkable journey of growth by adding a new company under our umbrella—Kinetics Acoustics International Limited.

Since our inception in 1993, Kinetics Group has been committed to excellence and innovation. Over the years, we've expanded our reach, establishing Kinetics Sound and Vibration Control in 2013, Kinetics Acoustics Technical Services in 2022, and most recently Kinetics Metal Construction Industry LLC in May 2024. Our latest addition marks a significant milestone as we continue to broaden our presence across the Middle East.

This expansion wouldn't have been possible without the unwavering support of our clients, partners, and dedicated staff. We express our deepest gratitude for your continued trust and belief in our vision.

As we look ahead, Kinetics Group is more optimistic than ever about the future. Our mission to deliver exceptional services and innovative solutions grows stronger in the noise and vibration realm, and we are excited to better serve our expanding clientele across the region.

Stay tuned for more updates as we embark on this exciting new chapter!

###

Press Contact:

Benda Brian

Marketing Executive
+971-5658-05199

benda@kineticsgroup.ae

KINETICS GROUP

P.O.Box: 37670 DIP-2, Jabel Ali, Dubai, U.A.E +971-488-57361 www.kineticsgroup.ae